
Carrington Junior School 
Spring Term 2025 Clubs

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Friday
School-led Club Y5/6 Girls Football Y5 Boys Football Club Y3 Mixed Football Mixed Gender Netball Morning Fitness Club

Timings
Mon 13 Jan - Mon 10 Feb

(5 sessions) 3:30 - 4:30pm

Tues 14 Jan - Tues 11 Feb

(5 sessions) 3:30 - 4:30pm

Thur 16 Jan - Thur 13 Feb 

(5 sessions) 3:30 - 4:30pm

Thur 16 Jan - Thur 27 March 

(10 sessions) 3:30 - 4:30pm

Fri 17 Jan - Fri 28 March 

(10 sessions) 8:00 - 8:45am

Year Groups Year 5 & Year 6 Year 5 Year 3 Year 5 & Year 6 All Year Groups 

Sign up
https://forms.office.com/e/p4n

PMUykWe

https://forms.office.com/e/Dw

vijqEdhs

https://forms.office.com/e/88qq

r1byaL

https://forms.office.com/e/tmw

R3M13LS

https://forms.office.com/e/Bx

1Fa2UZws

Fee
£5 to be paid via Epay once 

place is confirmed 

£5 to be paid via Epay once 

place is confirmed 

£5 to be paid via Epay once place 

is confirmed 

£10 to be paid via Epay once 

place is confirmed 

£10 to be paid via Epay once 

place is confirmed 

School-led Club Y6 Mixed Football Choir Y4 Mixed Football

Timings
Mon 24 Feb - Mon 24 March

(5 sessions) 3:30 - 4:30pm

Tues 14 Jan - Tues 25 March

(10 sessions) 3:30 - 4:30pm

Thur 27 Feb - Thur 27 March

(5 sessions) 3:30 - 4:30pm

Year Groups Year 6 All Year Groups Year 4

Sign up
https://forms.office.com/e/bB3f

ff6bxn

https://forms.office.com/e/QQ

PNXwYSKf

https://forms.office.com/e/VR0t

GVxPdt

Fee
£5 to be paid via Epay once 

place is confirmed 

£10 to be paid via Epay once 

place is confirmed 

£5 to be paid via Epay once place 

is confirmed 

Third-party Club Cooking Club IT & Coding Club 

Timings
Wed 15 Jan - Wed 12 Feb

3:30 - 5:00pm

Fri 10 Jan - Fri 4 Apr 

3:30 - 4:30pm

Year Group All Year Groups All Year Groups 

Sign up

Please contact provider: 

Rachel's Creative Cooking

(see flyer attached)

Please contact provider: 

Logischool

(see flyer attached)

Fee Paid directly to provider Paid directly to provider

Thursday
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